West Tennessee

Helen R. Tucker Adult Developmental Center – 78232	Physical Address (not for mail)
P.O. Box 648	2660 Hwy 51 North
Ripley, TN 38063
Phone: 731-635-4290
Executive Director: 	Cynthia Johnson (Cynthia.Johnson@hrtadc.onmicrosoft.com) 
Family Support Staff: 	VACANT
Counties Served:		Crockett, Dyer, Lake, Lauderdale, Obion, and Tipton
	https://hrtadc.org/ 

Madison/Haywood Developmental Services – 81599	
27 Conrad Drive	
Jackson, TN 38305
Phone: 731-664-0855
Executive Director:        William (Bill) Brewer (bbrewer@mhds.org)
Family Support Staff: 	Pam Sykes 731-984-6445 (psykes@mhds.org) 
		Debbie Jeanes (dejeanes@mhds.org), 
Counties Served:		Chester, Decatur, Hardeman, Hardin, Haywood, Henderson, Madison, and McNairy
	www.familysupport.mhds.org

Shelby Residential and Vocational Services, Inc.  (SRVS) – 72451
3971 Knight Arnold
Memphis, TN 38118
Phone: 901-312-9914
Executive Director: 	Teresa Cooper  Teresa.Cooper@srvs,org
Director of Family Support:  Troy Allen (troy.allen@srvs.org) 
Family Support Staff:		Michelle Harris 901-312-9911 (michelle.harris@srvs.org)
		Latisha Reynolds 901-869-9285 (latisha.reynolds@srvs.org)
		Latoya Bradley 901-312-6850 (latoya.bradley@srvs.org)  
Counties Served:		Fayette and Shelby
	 www.srvs.org

Training and Advocacy Referral and Peer Support (TARP) – 40743
1027 Mineral Wells Avenue, Suite 7
Paris, TN 38242
731-644-0026
Executive Director: 	Denise Wardle (denisew@tarp1.org)
Family Support Staff:		VACANT (ilservices@tarp1.org)
Counties Served:		Benton, Carroll, Gibson, Henry, and Weakley
	 www.tarp1.org

